
Churchill Downs
From 09/11/2015 Through 09/27/2015

Post Position Stats
(For Races Under 1 Mile on the Main Track)

Positions
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(For Races 1 Mile & Over on the Main Track)

Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %
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(For Races Under 1 Mile on the Turf Track)

Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %

1
1
0

0.00
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0
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(For Races 1 Mile & Over on the Turf Track)

Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %

1
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